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JETZE PLAT
RAFAL WILK

JOHAN REEKERS

FABIAN RECHER

LUIS COSTA

JOAN REINOSO FIGUEROLA
JUAN JOSE MENDEZ FERNANDEZ
PACO FUSTER SALLERAS
MARTIN BERCHESI MANZIONE
MARK ALLEN

LUKE JONES

CHRISTIAN GIAGNONI

ROLAND RUEPP

YAROSLAV SWYATOSLAVSKY
CHRISTIAN PETER

DIEGO BALLESTEROS CUCURULL
ANNA OROSZOVA

LUIS ALBERTO SANTAMARIA ALONSO
ALAN SCRIVENER

ZBYNEK SVEHLA

LARS HOFFMANN

MARIO SANTIAGO LOPEZ
FREDY WIDMER

STEFAN PERNER

SANDOR NAGYMATE

ALISTAIR CORPS-BELL

ISAAC MATEOS RODRIGUEZ
EVA MARIA MORAL PEDRERO
FRANCESC XAVIER FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
JUAN RIVERA MOTA

KARL TAPPEINER

GIOVANNI COSTA

SEX

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

\_//

H4
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H5
H4
H5
TRICICLO
MC1
H4
H4
H4
H3
H4
H4
H4
H4
H3
w3
H4
H3
H4
H3
H3
H5
H4
H4
H3
H3
w4
H3
H4
H4
H3
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TEAM
WOLTURNUS PRO HANDCYCLING
TEAM POLAND
TONZON
PARA RACING TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

GENESIS CYCLING TEAM

TEAM SUNRISE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA
SGKS

ABSV WIEN
TEAM SUNRISE
INDEPENDENT

SK KONTAKT PRAGUE

TEAM KAMPA SPORT
ENTRENAMIENTOCICLISMO.COM
SGKS

ABSV WIEN

BIG MASTER RACING TEAM SE
BORDER CITY WHEELERS

TEAM SUNRISE

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
TEAM SUNRISE

SGKS

SGKS

COUNTRY
PAISES BAJOS
POLONIA
PAISES BAJOS
SUIZA
PORTUGAL
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
ESPANA
REINO UNIDO
REINO UNIDO
ITALIA
ITALIA
RUSIA
AUSTRIA
ESPANA
ESLOVAQUIA
ESPANA
REINO UNIDO
REPUBLICA CHECA
ALEMANIA
ESPANA
SUIZA
AUSTRIA
HUNGRIA
REINO UNIDO
ESPANA
ESPANA
ANDORRA
ESPANA
ITALIA
ITALIA

STAGE 1: TIME TRIAL

TIME
00:16:13
00:16:58
00:17:17
00:17:42
00:17:44
00:18:42
00:18:44
00:21:18
00:21:20
00:21:42
00:21:43
00:22:02
00:22:18
00:22:32
00:22:44
00:22:58
00:23:38
00:23:51
00:24:02
00:24:12
00:24:37
00:24:38
00:25:03
00:25:13
00:25:21
00:25:45
00:26:05
00:26:52
00:28:13
00:28:37
00:29:58
00:38:23

DIF 12

+00:00:45
+00:01:04
+00:01:29
+00:01:31
+00:02:29
+00:02:31
+00:05:05
+00:05:07
+00:05:29
+00:05:30
+00:05:49
+00:06:05
+00:06:19
+00:06:31
+00:06:45
+00:07:25
+00:07:38
+00:07:49
+00:07:59
+00:08:24
+00:08:25
+00:08:50
+00:09:00
+00:09:08
+00:09:32
+00:09:52
+00:10:39
+00:12:00
+00:12:24
+00:13:45
+00:22:10

AVERAGE
26,3 Km/h
25,1 Km/h
24,6 Km/h
24,1 Km/h
24,0 Km/h
22,8 Km/h
22,7 Km/h
20,0 Km/h
20,0 Km/h
19,6 Km/h
19,6 Km/h
19,3 Km/h
19,1 Km/h
18,9 Km/h
18,7 Km/h
18,5 Km/h
18,0 Km/h
17,9 Km/h
17,7 Km/h
17,6 Km/h
17,3 Km/h
17,3 Km/h
17,0 Km/h
16,9 Km/h
16,8 Km/h
16,5 Km/h
16,3 Km/h
15,9 Km/h
15,1 Km/h
14,9 Km/h
14,2 Km/h
11,1 Km/h
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\\ STAGE 1: TIME TRIAL
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POS. | P.CAT. | NUMBER |PARTICIPANT CAT TEAM COUNTRY TIME DIF 12 AVERAGE
33 1 2 RAFAL MIKOLAJCZYK MALE H1 START WROCtAW POLONIA 00:55:04 +00:38:51 7,7 Km/h
34 2 36 ALAIN TUOR MALE H1 PARA RACING TEAM SUIZA 00:55:38 +00:39:25 7,7 Km/h

11 JAVIER REJA MUNOZ MALE H4 TEAM SUNRISE ESPANA

18 GIOVANNI PAGOTTO MALE H3 PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3 RUOTE A.S.D. ITALIA

19 KLAUS ZOSCHG MALE H3 SGKS ITALIA

22 KONRAD STECHER MALE H3 SGKS ITALIA

31 ALEX BROOKE-TURNER MALE H4 DULWICH PARAGON REINO UNIDO

39 IVAN HERAS MALE H3 TRIATLON DUERO C.D ESPANA
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